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Clayton, Kevin 2020 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT4 GGTE 0 8 1 35 10 5 26 8 2 32 8 1 35 9 2 32 7 3 30 190

Ewing, Drew/Ferraro, Chris 16 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4 CS GGTE 9 1 35 8 3 30 10 1 35 8 1 35 0 9 5 26 7 7 24 185

Potapow, Michael 12 Porsche 997.2 Cup GGTD 9 2 32 8 1 35 11 2 32 0 8 3 30 9 6 25 7 5 26 180

Milne, Richard Stuart 13 Porsche 997.2 Cup GGTD 9 1 35 0 11 1 35 0 8 1 35 9 4 28 0 133

Stanberry, Gary 2001 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup GGTG 0 8 3 30 8 1 35 0 8 1 35 9 2 32 0 132

Doughtery, Colin 2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3R GGTC 0 0 0 8 1 35 8 2 32 9 4 28 7 2 32 127

Myers, Benjamin 17 Porsche 991.2 Cup GGTC 9 1 35 0 2 4 0 0 8 3 30 9 6 25 7 4 28 118

Myers, Andrew 18 Porsche 991.2 Cup GGTC 9 2 32 0 11 2 32 0 8 5 26 9 5 26 0 116

Caggiano, Daniel 20 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4/CS GGTD 8 4 28 0 10 4 28 0 8 4 28 8 11 20 0 104

Sokolowski, Douglas 2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCR GGTF 8 2 32 0 0 0 0 8 2 32 7 1 35 99

Rey, Thiago Casal de 08 Ferrari F430 Ch GGTD 8 5 26 0 0 0 7 5 26 8 12 19 7 6 25 96

Jacalone, Jerome/Jacalone, Joe 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT2 RS/CS GGTB 0 0 0 0 8 1 35 9 4 28 7 2 32 95

Richardson, David 2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GGTC 0 8 1 35 0 0 8 4 28 9 9 22 0 85

Holdbrooks, Keith 2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS GGTE 0 8 6 25 10 2 32 0 0 0 5 11 20 77

McGehee, Mac 2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS GGTE 0 4 8 23 10 3 30 0 0 8 9 22 0 75

Herford, Shannon 2016 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT3 GGTB 0 8 1 35 11 1 35 0 0 0 0 70

Bibbo, John 2018 Audi RS3 LMS TCR GGTF 0 6 1 35 0 0 0 0 7 2 32 67

Denton, Steve 2014 Porsche 991 GT3 Cup GGTD 0 8 2 32 0 0 0 9 1 35 0 67

Wicht, Charles 2019 Bentley GT3 R GGTC 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 32 7 1 35 67

Reisman, John/Ehrlich, Zach 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GGTC 0 0 0 0 8 1 35 0 7 3 30 65

Cobb, Michael 2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 MR GGTD 0 0 0 0 8 2 32 9 3 30 0 62

McGlynn, Tom/McGlynn, J 2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3R GGTD 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 30 7 2 32 62

Uhler, Rick 2018 BMW M4 GT4 GGTE 0 0 10 4 28 0 2 8 0 0 7 2 32 60

Intile, John 2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS GGTE 0 8 2 32 0 0 8 5 26 0 0 58

Wexler, Larry 2023 Porsche 718 GT4 RS GGTE 0 0 0 0 8 3 30 9 4 28 0 58

Denton, Paul 2014 Porsche 991 GT3 Cup GGTD 0 8 4 28 0 0 0 9 5 26 0 54

Manus, Rick 2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4/MR GGTE 0 8 4 28 0 0 8 5 26 0 0 54

Ward, Brad 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GGTC 0 8 2 32 0 0 0 9 10 21 0 53

Pahl, David 2016 Porsche 991 GT3 Cup GGTD 0 8 3 30 0 0 0 8 9 22 0 52

de Angelis, Max 2019 Porsche 718 GT4 RS/CS GGTE 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 24 7 5 26 50

Rowbotham, Scott 2018 Audi R8 LMS GT4 GGTE 0 7 7 24 0 0 8 7 24 0 0 48

Bailey, Cannon 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS GGTE 0 0 0 0 8 7 24 0 7 9 22 46

Ammann, Dan 2024 Porsche 718 GT4 RS/CS GGTE 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 7 1 35 35

Barletta, Vincent, Foley, R 2016 BMW M6 GGTB 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 35 0 35

Bocuse, Jerome 19 Porsche GT2RS GGTB 9 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

Boden, Mark 2006 Porsche 997.1 GGTG 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 35 35

Cook, Mark 2025 Porsche 718 GT4 RS/CS GGTE 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 35 0 35

Jacalone, Joe 2010 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup GGTD 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 35 35

Jewell, Marcus 2015 Porsche 991 RSR GGTC 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 35 0 35

Jones, Jeffrey 2018 Audi RS2/LMS TCR GGTF 0 0 0 0 8 1 35 0 0 35
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Karangelen, Nicholas/Torres, P 2008 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup GGTG 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 35 0 35

Ledoux, Bruce 2018 Lamborghini Huracan Super Trof GGTB 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 35 35

McKinnon, Kenneth 18 Audi RS3/LMS/TCR GGTF 9 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

Mercurio, Mark 2015 Howe Camaro TA2 GGTA 0 8 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 35

Root, Craig 2010 Ford Mustang GT1 GGTA 0 0 0 0 7 1 35 0 0 35

Slater, Evan 2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GGTC 0 0 11 1 35 0 0 0 0 35

Sokolowski, Erik 2017 Volkswagen GTI TCR GGTF 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 35 0 35

Boden, Mark 2018 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT4 GGTE 0 0 0 0 8 2 32 0 0 32

Ciechanowski, J Castellote 2008 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup GGTD 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 32 0 32

Cloutier, Jerome 2014 Audi R8 LMS Ultra GGTB 0 8 2 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

Doughtery, Colin 2008 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup GGTG 0 8 2 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

Friedman, Cory 2016 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT3 GGTB 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 32 0 32

Goforth, Brent 2001 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GGTA 0 5 2 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

Wheatley, Ed 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 R GGTB 0 0 0 0 8 2 32 0 0 32

Cheetham, Steve 2003 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup GGTG 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 30 0 30

Dunn, Jackson 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GGTC 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 30 0 30

Ehrman, Geoffrey 2003 Porsche 996.2 GT3 Cup GGTD 0 0 10 3 30 0 0 0 0 30

Lucas, George 11 Porsche 997.2 Cup GGTD 8 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

McIntyre, Cameron 2016 KTM GT4 GGTE 0 0 0 8 3 30 0 0 0 30

Merritt, Michael 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GGTC 0 0 11 3 30 0 0 0 0 30

Mies, Eric 2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3 Cup GGTD 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 30 30

Schermer, Greg 2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GGTC 0 8 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 30

Welch, Alex 2014 Audi R8/LMS GT3 GGTB 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 30 0 30

Barletta, Vincent 2018 BMW M4 GT4 GGTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 28 28

Gorman, Mike 2010 BMW E92/M3 GGTG 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 28 0 28

Haines, Tim 2009 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup GGTG 0 8 4 28 0 0 0 0 0 28

Lee, Christopher 2010 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup GGTD 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 28 28

Norman, Brian 2006 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup GGTE 0 0 0 0 8 4 28 0 0 28

Contardi, Jim 2011 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup GGTD 0 8 5 26 0 0 0 0 0 26

de Angelis, Roman 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GGTC 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 26 26

May, Blake 2017 Volkswagen GTI/TCR GGTE 0 8 5 26 0 0 0 0 0 26

McKay, Mark 1999 Panoz GT-WC GGTG 0 0 0 0 0 8 5 26 0 26

Treffert, Todd 2000 Nissan GTR GGTB 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 26 0 26

Calfo, George 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS GGTE 0 0 0 0 8 6 25 0 0 25

Carroll, Keith 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GGTC 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 25 25

DeFrancisco, Rick 2020 BMW M2 CS GGTG 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 25 0 25

Leja, Phil 2020 Porsche GT4 CS GGTE 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 25 0 25

O'Connell, Kevin 2019 BMW M4 GT4 GGTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 25 25

Elli, Rocky 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GGTC 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 24 24

Mong, Aaron 2011 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup GGTD 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 24 0 24
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Yorio, Louis 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GGTC 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 24 0 24

Flynn, Michael 2014 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GGTC 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 23 0 23

Gee, Russell 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS GGTE 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 23 0 23

Haig, Angus 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS GGTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 23 23

West, Gil 2012 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup GGTD 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 23 0 23

Goetzinger, Matthew 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS GGTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10 21 21

Gross, Torsten 2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GTG4 MR GGTE 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 21 0 21

McKaigue, Shaun 2012 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup GGTD 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 21 0 21

Meins, Richard/Huff, R 2012 BMW Z4/E89 GGTC 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 20 0 20

Smiley, Andrew `2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS GGTE 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 20 0 20

Curry, Ben 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GGTC 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 19 0 19

Fitzpatrick, Mike 2023 Aston Martin Vantage GGTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 19 19

Herrel, John 2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS GGTE 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 19 0 19

Draper, Jonathan 2015 Porsche 991.1 GT3 Cup GGTD 0 0 0 0 0 8 13 18 0 18

Gorochowski, Russ 2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3R GGTC 0 0 0 0 0 8 13 18 0 18

Connolly, Matt 2005 Pontiac GTO R GGTD 0 0 0 0 0 7 14 17 0 17

Friedman, Cory 08 Porsche 997.2 Cup GGTD 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herb, Tom 2019 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT3 GGTB 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mau, Robert 2007 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup GGTD 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 0

Owens, Kevin 2019 Audi R8/LMS GT2 GGTB 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 0

Stewart, Danny, Tyler, S 2018 Audi A3 GGTF 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0

Valobra, Franco 00 Ferrari 360 Ch GGTG 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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